General
Eaton’s Cooper Power™ series POSI-BREAK™
M.O.V.E. surge arrester combines metal (zinc)
oxide varistor technology in a premolded rubber
elbow to provide overvoltage system protection in
an insulated, fully shielded, submersible, deadfront
device.
The arrester housing interface conforms to IEEE

Surge Arrester
Ordering information
To order a POSI-BREAK M.O.V.E. surge arrester, determine the
arrester maximum continuous operating voltage (MCOV) rating for
the intended application using Table 2 and determine the appropriate
catalog number based on the catalog numbering system outlined
above. Contact your Eaton representative for applications not listed.
Additional information
Refer to the following reference literature for additional information:
•	 CA650078EN, 200 A 15 kV Class Loadbreak Rotatable Feedthru
Insert Catalog Section
•	 CA650077EN, 200 A 25 kV Class Rotatable Feedthru Insert
Catalog Section
•	 CA650017EN, 600 A 15 kV Class T-OP II Deadbreak Connector
Catalog Section
•	 CA650059EN, 600 A 25 kV Class T-OP II Deadbreak Connector
Catalog Section
•	 CP9314, Certified Test Report Summary
Table 4.  UltraQUIK Catalog Numbering System
UltraQUIK selection and ordering guide